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Nome
VIRGULINO
SOBERANO
CARRASCO

COMPRESSOR
ARRASCAETA
BARRIGUDINHO
MALAGUETA
RIO NEGRO
GUERREIRO
ESQUISITO

Anilha
amacap
coelho
amacap
AMACAP
AMACAP
AMACAP
sape
AMACAP
amacap

AMACAP

Dono
EDSON
LUIS CARLOS
ABILIO
WAGNER
BAIANO/FILIPE
TURMA DO RR
ROMULO
RAFAEL
ROBO
ABILIO

TRINCA FERRO 10/09/2022
AMACAP - RJ SABADO

Cidade
MARICA
MARICA
MARICA
MARICA

ITA
MARICA
MARICA

NIT

MARICA

10/15 min
0/115
0/110
0/109
0/109
0/105
0/99
0/97
0/83
0/78
0/55

Pontos

0
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